{W’F’eﬁgﬁ% Low Vision Consumer

e Price Lis

Pricelist in £ sterling
Effective 1st February 2022

Handheld / Portable Magnifiers

Pebble HD

Ruby® HD

Ruby® XL HD
Compact 6 HD Speech
Compact 6 HD
Compact 7 HD
Amigo 7 HD

Ruby® 7 HD

Traveller HD

Compact 10 HD
Compact 10 HD Speech
Ruby 10 HD

Ruby 10 HD Speech

Desktop Video Magnifiers

ClearView C One 21.5" HD

£510
£315
£420
£1,150
£680
£730
£760
£520
£1,250
£1,045
£1,570
£1,135
£1,650

ClearView C 24” HD
ClearView C 24" HD Speech
Onyx® OCR

Merlin Ultra 20”

Merlin Ultra 22"

Merlin Ultra 24
Transformer Wi-Fi
Transformer Wi-Fi OCR
Merlin Pro 24" HD Speech
DaVinci Pro HD Speech

£2,200
£3,565
£3,150
£1,970
£2,050
£2,095
£2,200
£2,620
£3,280
£3,095

Optelec / Enhanced Vision Limited

Unit B, Plot 5, Merlin Way,

Quarry Hill Industrial Estate, llkeston, Derbyshire, DE7 4RA

Tel: 0800 145 6115
www.lowvisionshop.co.uk

£1 ,88,,
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Audio Text Readers

SmartReader
ClearReader+ Basic
ClearReader+

Orcam Pro
OrCam READ Smart

Accessories and non brochure items

Acrobat HD Ultra 20”
Acrobat HD Ultra 22”
Acrobat HD Ultra 24”
Acrobat HD Ultra 27
Acrobat HD Short/Long Arm
Large X/Y Table

Small (a4) X/Y Table
Wheeled Workstation
Transformer HD Wi-Fi
Transformer HD OCR Wi-Fi
Multilight PRO Table lamp

£1,570
£1,995
£2,200
£3,700
£2,000

£2,050
£2,300
£2,300
£2,400
£2,050
£195
£170
£195
£2,200
£2,620
£150

Multilight PRO Table lamp AKKU £200

Multilight PRO Floor lamp
Traveller HD Read/Write Stand

VAT

All prices listed exclude VAT unless stated otherwise. Task Lighting, trolleys and standard
monitors are always subject to VAT. All products, which have been specially designed for

use by a disabled person, can be supplied exclusive of VAT to disabled people purchasing
equipment for personal use, or to charities purchasing equipment for the personal use of a

specified disabled person.

£215

£100 "




