

Low Vision Consumer Price List

Pricelist in £ sterling Effective 1st February 2022

Handheld / Portable Magnifiers

Pebble HD	£510
Ruby® HD	£315
Ruby® XL HD	£420
Compact 6 HD Speech	£1,150
Compact 6 HD	£680
Compact 7 HD	£730
Amigo 7 HD	£760
Ruby® 7 HD	£520
Traveller HD	£1,250
Compact 10 HD	£1,045
Compact 10 HD Speech	£1,570
Ruby 10 HD	£1,135
Ruby 10 HD Speech	£1,650

Desktop Video Magnifiers

ClearView C One 21.5" HD	£1,885
ClearView C 24" HD	£2,200
ClearView C 24" HD Speech	£3,565
Onyx® OCR	£3,150
Merlin Ultra 20"	£1,970
Merlin Ultra 22"	£2,050
Merlin Ultra 24"	£2,095
Transformer Wi-Fi	£2,200
Transformer Wi-Fi OCR	£2,620
Merlin Pro 24" HD Speech	£3,280
DaVinci Pro HD Speech	£3,095



Unit B, Plot 5, Merlin Way,

Quarry Hill Industrial Estate, Ilkeston, Derbyshire, DE7 4RA

Tel: 0800 145 6115





RUBYXLHD







Audio Text Readers

SmartReader	£1,570
ClearReader+ Basic	£1,995
ClearReader+	£2,200
Orcam Pro	£3,700
OrCam READ Smart	£2,000



Accessories and non brochure items

Acrobat HD Ultra 20"	£2,050
Acrobat HD Ultra 22"	£2,300
Acrobat HD Ultra 24"	£2,300
Acrobat HD Ultra 27"	£2,400
Acrobat HD Short/Long Arm	£2,050
Large X/Y Table	£195
Small (a4) X/Y Table	£170
Wheeled Workstation	£195
Transformer HD Wi-Fi	£2,200
Transformer HD OCR Wi-Fi	£2,620
Multilight PRO Table lamp	£150
Multilight PRO Table lamp AKKU	£200
Multilight PRO Floor lamp	£215
Traveller HD Read/Write Stand	£100





VAT

All prices listed exclude VAT unless stated otherwise. Task Lighting, trolleys and standard monitors are always subject to VAT. All products, which have been specially designed for use by a disabled person, can be supplied exclusive of VAT to disabled people purchasing equipment for personal use, or to charities purchasing equipment for the personal use of a specified disabled person.